Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
URBAN Public Seating
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
Series

D
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model
Specify Back Panel Color
Specify Seat Type and Color
For Upholstered Seat: Fabric Manufacturer, Pattern
Name, Color
Specify Back Type and Color
For Plastic Back: Color
For Wood Back: Wood Stain
A
B
C
Optional: Wood Back, Custom Wood Back Design, Moisture
Barrier, Wall-saving Frame, Connecting Bars, Connecting
Tables, Dolly
Model Seat Type and Color Back Type and Color Back Panel Color Frame Finish Polyurethane Arm Color
1401-US Momentum, Beeline, Canvas Plastic, Light Grey White (not shown) Silver Sterling Grey
Specify Polyurethane Arm ColorE
Specify Frame FinishD
E
C
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
   Urban, Upholstered Seat & Plastic Back – Four-point
COM 0.5 yd
0.5 yd COM per single seat
MODEL        COM    GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 18.0 arm H  27.0 total H 32.5
depth  22.0   total W 24.0 total W (no arms)   20.1
Exceeds BIFMA Seating Durability Test to 500 lbs
1” extra seat foam, specify and add $15 List
  Urban, Upholstered Seat & Plastic Back – Sled Base
COM 0.5 yd
0.5 yd COM per single seat
MODEL        COM    GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 18.0 arm H  27.0 total H 32.5
depth  22.0   total W 24.0 total W (no arms)   20.1
Exceeds BIFMA Seating Durability Test to 500 lb
1” extra seat foam, specify and add $15 List
URBAN Public Seating - UPHOLSTERED SEAT & PLASTIC BACK
Four-point and Sled Base
Standard Features
•	 0.875” frame
• Upholstered seat and plastic back
• Frame in any Spectone color
• Four-point stacks up to 8 high with dolly.
• Sled Base does not stack and ships 1 per carton
• Ships 1/carton 11 cu ft, 2-4/carton 22 cu ft
Contact Spec Customer Service to railroad fabrics
(specify repeat info and yardage requirement will
be provided) and for repeats greater than 5” x 5”
Options
• Wall-saving frame on Four-point only, add $22 List
• Specify back in Black RAL 9005, Light Grey RAL 7037 or
 White RAL 9016
• Specify back panel in Black RAL 9005, Light Grey RAL
 7037 or White RAL 9016
• Polyurethane arms available in Black (B) or Sterling Grey (G)
•			For Wood Back, specify and add $94 List
• Connecting bars for a structured reconfigurable layout,
 add $85 List
• Antibacterial and antimicrobial fabrics available
•	 Other glides may be available for an upcharge - call
 Customer Service to inquire
1401-US 407 437 447 467 496 517 548
1411-US 407 437 447 467 496 517 548
1431-US 510 540 549 569 599 620 651